Name

Ana Dabria
Brooke Wiggins
Daniel Via
Kaley Robbins
William Schultz

Current Dept

Human Resources
Constable PCT 1
Information Tech Services
Animal Shelter

Probate Guardianship

Dept #
0301
5510
0601
8301
2182

COMMISSIONERS COURT

PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Current Title

Human Resources Assistant
Administrative Secretary
Network Support Specialist
Animal Control Officer
Guardianship Coordinator

Crnt Salary
$38,977
$53,130
$54,323
$42,661
$51,953

Grade
533
534
536
532
535

September 12, 2022

New Dept
Civil Service

Information Tech Services
Information Tech Services
Animal Shelter

District Courts Admin

Dept #
0330
0601
0601
8301
2501

New Title

Human Resources Generalist
Network Support Specialist
Network/Systems Administrator
Administrative Secretary

Court Administrator

New Salary
$54,690
$53,130
$66,713
$46,927
$85,429

Grade
537
536
515
534
518

Min?
YES

YES

YES

% chg
40%
0%
23%
10%
64%

Eff Date
8/22/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022

Notes

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion



