## COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

## September 12, 2022

Name	<b>Current Dept</b>	Dept #	<b>Current Title</b>	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	<b>New Salary</b>	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Ana Dabria	Human Resources	0301	Human Resources Assistant	\$38,977	533	Civil Service	0330	Human Resources Generalist	\$54,690	537	YES	40%	8/22/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Brooke Wiggins	Constable PCT 1	5510	Administrative Secretary	\$53,130	534	Information Tech Services	0601	Network Support Specialist	\$53,130	536		0%	9/5/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Daniel Via	Information Tech Services	0601	Network Support Specialist	\$54,323	536	Information Tech Services	0601	Network/Systems Administrator	\$66,713	515	YES	23%	9/5/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Kaley Robbins	Animal Shelter	8301	Animal Control Officer	\$42,661	532	Animal Shelter	8301	Administrative Secretary	\$46,927	534		10%	9/5/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
William Schultz	Probate Guardianship	2182	Guardianship Coordinator	\$51,953	535	District Courts Admin	2501	Court Administrator	\$85,429	518	YES	64%	9/5/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion